Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
ARMOR SERIES MOUNTING ARMS
Our heavy-duty aluminum mounting arms are designed to hold
your linear fixtures firmly in place. Mini, Nano and Atom linear
fixtures use tiltable stands and optic louvers to set custom beam
angles – but you can also lock your tiltable stands into our Armor
Series Mounting Arms to secure the look you want. It’s easy
to make changes, too. Available in two adjustable sizes, these
sturdy mounting arms can hold your fixtures from 6” to 22” away
from the lighting surface. Level up your lighting and stabilize your
wall washers and grazers with the Armor Series Mounting Arm.
•	 Powder coated heavy duty aluminum
•	 2 adjustable sizes for outdoor/indoor use
•	 6-9 in. (small) and 14-22 in. (large)
•	 Supports linear wall washers and grazers
Part Numbers
ARMORMNT0609 - Small Mounting Arm 6-9 in. (152-229 mm)
ARMORMNT1422 - Large Mounting Arm 14-22 in. (356-559 mm)
Mounting Arms
Max Mounting Arm Length
Small Mounting Arm: 10” (254 mm)
Large Mounting Arm: 23” (585 mm)
Adjustable Length Between Wall to Fixture
Small Mounting Arm: 6-9 in. (152-229 mm)
Large Mounting Arm: 14-22 in. (356-559 mm)
Armor Series Mounting Arm
Adjustable mounts (in 3 sizes) help set
desired angle and distance from lighting surface
Small Mounting Arm Part Number: ARMORMNT0609
Large Mounting Arm Part Number: ARMORMNT1422
4.33 in.
110 mm
4.72 in.
120 mm
3.94 in.
100 mm
5.12 in.
130 mm
REV.26NOV2024
MEINA HQ
PO Box 371378, #823, Building 4EA
Dubai Airport Free Zone, Dubai, UAE
T: (+971) 4 701 7901
E: SalesMEINA@genledbrands.com
GLOBAL HQ
320 Murray Hill Pkwy
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
U.S.
T: (+1) 212 629 6830
E: Sales-US@GENLEDBrands.com
EUROPEAN HQ
Hogeweyselaan 119
1382 JK Weesp
Netherlands
T: (+31) 346 235 000
E: SalesEurope@GENLEDBrands.com
ASIA-PACIFIC HQ
Room 402, Building D
Shenshi Tongchuang Science and Technology Park
No. 16 Hongyin Road
Xingqiang Community, Xinhu Street
Guangming District, Shenzhen, China 518107
Sales: (+86) 139 1836 3905
Office: (+86) 755 8529 0710
E: Sales-Pacific@GENLEDBrands.com